
女子100ｍ

決勝  5月15日(日)    11:30

ﾚｰﾝ Noカード 氏名 ローマ字 所属名

3 51 小坂 夕奈 KOSAKA Yuna 岡山ＡＣ

4 189 上川 結 KAMIKAWA Yui 東亜大職

5 200 橋本 真実 HASHIMOTO Mami 新見消防



女子200ｍ

決勝  5月14日(土)    17:50

ﾚｰﾝ Noカード 氏名 ローマ字 所属名

4 189 上川 結 KAMIKAWA Yui 東亜大職

5 127 池崎 愛里 IKEZAKI Airi ダイソー



女子400ｍ

決勝  5月15日(日)    10:00

ﾚｰﾝ Noカード 氏名 ローマ字 所属名

4 127 池崎 愛里 IKEZAKI Airi ダイソー



女子800ｍ

決勝  5月15日(日)    11:50

ﾚｰﾝ Noカード 氏名 ローマ字 所属名

3 132 一井 愛央 ICHII Mahiro ダイソー

4 23 北村 夢 KITAMURA Yume エディオン

5 127 池崎 愛里 IKEZAKI Airi ダイソー

6 219 鈴木 彩菜 AIDA Ayana 4HD



女子1500ｍ

決勝  5月14日(土)    16:25

ﾚｰﾝ Noカード 氏名 ローマ字 所属名

1 28 工藤 杏華 KUDO Kyoka エディオン

2 187 立迫 志穂 TACHIZAKO Shiho 天満屋

3 188 高橋 実夢 TAKAHASHI Miyu 天満屋



女子3000ｍ

決勝  5月15日(日)    13:20

ﾚｰﾝ Noカード 氏名 ローマ字 所属名

1 25 萩谷 楓 HAGITANI Kaede エディオン

2 131 テレシア ムッソーニ Teresiah Muthoni ダイソー

3 28 工藤 杏華 KUDO Kyoka エディオン

4 19 西田 美咲 NISHIDA Misaki エディオン

5 27 小倉 稜央 OGURA Ryo エディオン

6 121 相原 美咲 AIBARA Misaki ダイソー

7 123 松本 のぞみ MATSUMOTO Nozomi ダイソー

8 30 中島 紗弥 NAKAJIMA Saya エディオン

9 124 山下 穂香 YAMASHITA Honoka ダイソー

10 24 緒方 美咲 OGATA Misaki エディオン



女子5000ｍ

決勝  5月7日(土)    18:40

ﾚｰﾝ Noカード 氏名 ローマ字 所属名

1 125 ムワンギ レベッカ MWANGI Rebecca ダイソー

2 131 テレシア ムッソーニ Teresiah Muthoni ダイソー

3 21 細田 あい HOSODA Ai エディオン

4 20 江口 美咲 EGUCHI Misaki エディオン

5 30 中島 紗弥 NAKAJIMA Saya エディオン

6 184 渡邉 桃子 WATANABE Momoko 天満屋

7 26 山本 明日香 YAMAMOTO Asuka エディオン

8 186 吉園 栞 YOSHIZONO Shiori 天満屋

9 121 相原 美咲 AIBARA Misaki ダイソー

10 123 松本 のぞみ MATSUMOTO Nozomi ダイソー

11 130 加藤 美咲 KATO Misaki ダイソー

12 129 加藤 小雪 KATO Koyuki ダイソー

13 27 小倉 稜央 OGURA Ryo エディオン

14 28 工藤 杏華 KUDO Kyoka エディオン

15 122 平村 古都 HIRAMURA Koto ダイソー

16 128 岡﨑 莉子 OKAZAKI Riko ダイソー

17 124 山下 穂香 YAMASHITA Honoka ダイソー

18 185 小汲 紋加 OGUMI Ayaka 天満屋



女子10000ｍ

決勝  5月14日(土)    18:40

ﾚｰﾝ Noカード 氏名 ローマ字 所属名

1 182 前田 穂南 MAEDA Honami 天満屋

2 21 細田 あい HOSODA Ai エディオン

3 125 ムワンギ レベッカ MWANGI Rebecca ダイソー

4 184 渡邉 桃子 WATANABE Momoko 天満屋

5 183 大東 優奈 DAITO Yuuna 天満屋

6 26 山本 明日香 YAMAMOTO Asuka エディオン

7 186 吉園 栞 YOSHIZONO Shiori 天満屋

8 20 江口 美咲 EGUCHI Misaki エディオン

9 185 小汲 紋加 OGUMI Ayaka 天満屋

10 122 平村 古都 HIRAMURA Koto ダイソー



女子100ｍH

決勝  5月15日(日)    10:40

ﾚｰﾝ Noカード 氏名 ローマ字 所属名

4 6 寺西 真莉恵 TERANISHI Marie ASフクヤマ



女子400ｍH

決勝  5月15日(日)    13:05

ﾚｰﾝ Noカード 氏名 ローマ字 所属名

4 6 寺西 真莉恵 TERANISHI Marie ASフクヤマ

5 52 大久保 咲紀 OKUBO Saki 岡山ＡＣ



女子5000ｍW

決勝  5月15日(日)    10:50

ﾚｰﾝ Noカード 氏名 ローマ字 所属名

3 22 藤井 菜々子 FUJII Nanako エディオン

4 66 源 有留 MINAMOTO Aru 倉敷化工



女子4×400ｍＲ

決勝  5月15日(日)    14:10

ﾚｰﾝ Noカード 氏名 ローマ字 所属名

3 183 大東 優奈 DAITO Yuuna 天満屋

3 184 渡邉 桃子 WATANABE Momoko 天満屋

3 185 小汲 紋加 OGUMI Ayaka 天満屋

3 186 吉園 栞 YOSHIZONO Shiori 天満屋

3 187 立迫 志穂 TACHIZAKO Shiho 天満屋

3 188 高橋 実夢 TAKAHASHI Miyu 天満屋

4 24 緒方 美咲 OGATA Misaki エディオン

4 26 山本 明日香 YAMAMOTO Asuka エディオン

4 27 小倉 稜央 OGURA Ryo エディオン

4 28 工藤 杏華 KUDO Kyoka エディオン

4 29 安 なつ美 YASU Natsumi エディオン

4 30 中島 紗弥 NAKAJIMA Saya エディオン

5 123 松本 のぞみ MATSUMOTO Nozomi ダイソー

5 127 池崎 愛里 IKEZAKI Airi ダイソー

5 128 岡﨑 莉子 OKAZAKI Riko ダイソー

5 129 加藤 小雪 KATO Koyuki ダイソー

5 131 テレシア ムッソーニ Teresiah Muthoni ダイソー

5 133 竹原 さくら TAKEHARA Sakura ダイソー



女子ジュニア3000ｍ

決勝  5月15日(日)    13:20

ﾚｰﾝ Noカード 氏名 ローマ字 所属名

11 29 安 なつ美 YASU Natsumi エディオン

12 129 加藤 小雪 KATO Koyuki ダイソー

13 134 森 陽向 MORI Hinata ダイソー

14 130 加藤 美咲 KATO Misaki ダイソー

15 133 竹原 さくら TAKEHARA Sakura ダイソー

16 188 高橋 実夢 TAKAHASHI Miyu 天満屋

17 128 岡﨑 莉子 OKAZAKI Riko ダイソー

18 187 立迫 志穂 TACHIZAKO Shiho 天満屋


